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Team Edward Division

TEAM

Mighty Unicorns

In Al We Trust

The CHAMP is here.
Team Vargas

The Blouses

Jesus

Joe Apodaca
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Team Jacob Division

TEAM

The Goat Scrotes
Simpson's Savages

| Love Bush

| Need a Medivac

my END IS TIGHT!
Super Muscle Hamsters

Jappy

Total Points
TEAM

Simpson's Savages
| Love Bush

In Al We Trust
Mighty Unicorns
The Goat Scrotes
Team Vargas

The CHAMP is here.
| Need a Medivac
my END IS TIGHT!
Jesus

The Blouses

Jappy

Super Muscle Hamsters
Joe Apodaca
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PTS

1890.50
1843.25
1833.50
1778.00
1570.25
1568.00
1516.25
1515.25
1502.25
1399.75
1396.25
1380.00
1368.50
1205.00

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308

PF
1362.00
1401.00
1155.00
1203.00
1049.00
1095.25
1025.75

PF
1211.00
1384.50
1395.25
1194.50
1158.00
1116.00
1069.50

PA
1132.50
1157.00
1225.50
1275.50
1240.25
1235.50
1166.00

PA
1016.00
1184.00
1189.75
1289.50
1190.00
1284.75
1233.50

DIVISION
5-1-0

DIVISION
4-2-0

STREAK
Won 1
Won 4
Lost 3
Lost 5
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 3
Lost1
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost 2
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League Playoffs

1. Mighty Unicorns
bye

5. The CHAMP is here.

4. In Al We Trust

3. I Love Bush
6. Simpson's Savages

2. The Goat Scrotes
bye

abs league
114.00

88.75 1. Mighty Unicorns
124.00 4. In Al We Trust
120.50 6. Simpson's Savages
165.50 2. The Goat Scrotes
111.25

Champion: Simpson's Savages

111.25
167.75

105.75
89.75

4. In Al We Trust
6. Simpson's Savages
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72.50
81.75



