

abs league

4 9 0

Team Edward Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Mighty Unicorns	10	3	0	0.769	1362.00	1132.50	5 - 1 - 0	Won 1
In Al We Trust	8	5	0	0.615	1401.00	1157.00	4 - 2 - 0	Won 4
The CHAMP is here.	6	7	0	0.462	1155.00	1225.50	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 3
Team Vargas	6	7	0	0.462	1203.00	1275.50	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 5
The Blouses	5	8	0	0.385	1049.00	1240.25	1 - 5 - 0	Won 2
Jesus	5	8	0	0.385	1095.25	1235.50	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1

0.308 1025.75 1166.00

2 - 4 - 0 Lost 3

Team Jacob Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
The Goat Scrotes	10	3	0	0.769	1211.00	1016.00	4 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Simpson's Savages	8	5	0	0.615	1384.50	1184.00	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
I Love Bush	8	5	0	0.615	1395.25	1189.75	3 - 3 - 0	Won 3
I Need a Medivac	6	7	0	0.462	1194.50	1289.50	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
my END IS TIGHT!	6	7	0	0.462	1158.00	1190.00	3 - 3 - 0	Won 3
Super Muscle Hamsters	5	8	0	0.385	1116.00	1284.75	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
Jappy	4	9	0	0.308	1069.50	1233.50	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 2

Total Points

Joe Apodaca

TEAM	PTS
Simpson's Savages	1890.50
I Love Bush	1843.25
In Al We Trust	1833.50
Mighty Unicorns	1778.00
The Goat Scrotes	1570.25
Team Vargas	1568.00
The CHAMP is here.	1516.25
I Need a Medivac	1515.25
my END IS TIGHT!	1502.25
Jesus	1399.75
The Blouses	1396.25
Jappy	1380.00
Super Muscle Hamsters	1368.50
Joe Apodaca	1205.00



abs league

1. Mighty Unicorns bye	114.00				
5. The CHAMP is here. 4. In Al We Trust	88.75 124.00	Mighty Unicorns In Al We Trust	111.25 167.75	4. In Al We Trust 6. Simpson's Savages	72.50 81.75
3. I Love Bush6. Simpson's Savages	120.50 165.50	6. Simpson's Savages2. The Goat Scrotes	105.75 89.75	c. Cpoon o cavagoo	00
2. The Goat Scrotes bye	111.25				

Champion: Simpson's Savages